No

10

11

—®

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Crew

David McMullan/
Marc Melhuish
Daniel Bird/ Richard
Scarbrough

David Campling/
James Ducker
Chris Woodhouse/
Lucy Wilding

Scott Renshaw/
steven renshaw
Jonathan lightbody/
Tom Homan

Ross Daniels/ Tony
Hewitt

Andrew Turner/ Ross
Green

Garry Carver / Ashley
Paddison

Stefan Morris/ Jack
Bowen

Craig Stevens/
Stephen Moyses

Car
Ford Fiesta

S2000 Turbo

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Peugeot 208 R2

Citroen DS3 R5

Ford Fiesta

subaru impreza

Ford Escort MK2

Mitsubishi Colt

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Final

CC Class Club

2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1998

1998

1997

1998

1998

5

Worksop & District

Dukeries MC/ Sutton & Cheam
Motor Club

Dukeries

Quinton / Ludlow Castle Motor
Club

Worksop

Worksop MC, BTRDA/ Worksop
MC

middlesex county ac/ Kings Lynn
& District mc

Worksop / Dukeries
Mablethorpe and district

Ludlow Castle MC

dukeries/ Dukeries MC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Proctor's Motorsport

Zone Systems, Witham Motorsport

JD RALLYSPORT

Woodhouse brothers garage
Gallant/Racekeeper

Gallant. Race-Keeper Connect

Autoserv

Pennine Pneumatic Services / R&G Fluid
Power Group

Bromley. Lincolnshire tyres

Morris Autos (Ludlow) Ltd

Kaymech Solutions, Ap Racing Engines


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

No
12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Crew

Simon Chapman/
Peter Foy

Martin Stockdale/
Ross Hammond

Peter Outram/

Michaela Osborne

Eddie Lewis/ Sion
Cunniff

Simon Belcher / Kerry

Pullen

Barry Jordan/ Abbie

Cheshire

Jason Stone/ Daniel

Stone

Kevin Franks/ Craig

Walley

Jonathan Haynes/
Rodger Cunningham

Martin walker /
samantha bartlett

Craig Burgess/ Lee

Burgess

Anthony Windle/ Tim

Windle

Davy Dalton/ Emma

Cooper

Car
Ford Escort MK2

BMW 1M

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2

Bmw 1 series

Hillman Avenger

BMW Compact

325d

Ford Escort

Ford Focus Cup

Vauxhall Nova

BMW E30

Triumph TR7 V8

Mazda RX-8

CC Class Club

2

2967

2045

2000

2300

1998

2500

1998

2000

1598

2354

3927

1300

4

CSMA/ West Cumbria MC

Worksop & District/ Worksop &
District Motor Club

Clowne and District Motor Club

Clowne & District MC/ C&A

Dukeries motor club

Worksop DMC

Tavern

Whitby

Dukeries/ De Lacy

Eastwood and District / Dukeries

Matlock MC / Mid Derbyshire MC

Clowne and District Motor Club

Entrant/Sponsor

Canems Engine Management, Divi
Southwinds Resort Barbados, Sherwood
Construction

Laser Tools Racing

Mechanical Solutions

Norfolk and chance solicitors

Northallerton tyre & battery co Itd, Fuchs
Lubricants, Cartersport motorsport media

Haynes Car Sales
Melton smart wheels Manor welding and

fabrication

City Commercials

Clowne/ Sixty and Worcestershire Pumpé&go concrete pumping



No
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

Crew

Matt Wood / Tracy
Wood

Pete Barnett/ John
Lindsey

John Petrie/ Heather
Phelps

Clive Hitchman/ David
Hackney

Damian long/ Oliver
Marshall

Allan Sayers/ Bob
Stokoe

Stuart Cadman/ Mike
Withers

James Easson/
Harriett Worth

Gary Dixon/ Stuart
Coldron

Kevin Hullah/ Chris
Harding

David Wood/ Mollie
Wood

Andy Stretton/ lan
Harden

lan Dove/ John Dove
Nige Keen/ Eddie
Keen

Car CC Class Club

Mitishbushi Evo 5 1997
Subaru Impreza 1998
N14

Peugeot 106 GTI 1598
bmw e36 coupe 2997
Ford Escort 1999
Ford Escort 1998
Mitsubishi EVO 4 2000
Mitsubishi Evo 3 2000
VAUXHALL 2100
ASTRA GTE 16V
Volkswagen Polo 1390
Talbot Sunbeam 1598
Subaru Impreza 1998
WRX Sti

Vauxhall Nova 1598
Ford Escort Mk2 1999

5

Dukeries / Mid Derbyshire

Trackrod MC

Epynt motor club/ Herefordshire

Border

Sporting car club of norfolk/

Chelmsford motor club

West Suffolk Motorclub/ Southern
&DMC

West Suffolk Car Club
Eastwood and district/ Coalville
car club

Dukeries

Whitby & District MC

Dukeries

Mid-Derbyshire MC/ Southern CC

Dukeries MC
TBA/ Northallerton motor club

Entrant/Sponsor

Alpha concrete clubman motorsport Witham
motorsport oil

John Petrie Motorsport/Rally CUK/Andrew
Bowen Haulage

Century Cars (Caistor) Ltd

Cadman Construction

VAUXCARE

Lawson Cars VW Specialist.

Alpha Concrete



No
40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Crew

Chris Worrall/ Tom
Worrall

Gary Powell/ Yvonne
Powell

Mark Turner/ Bob
Wiggins

Matt Chapman/ Tom
Murphy

Matt Walk/ Adrian
Walk

Joshua Moss/ Phil
Tucker

Harry Pinchin/ Colin
Jenkins

Oliver Howard/ Simon
Howard

Ryan Wilding /
William Carlyle
Toby Burton / Mark
Burton

Tony Cawthorne /
Paul Barbet
Damien Welbourn/
Alan Jackson

Paul Wild/ Graham
Wride

Car
Nissan Micra

Citroen Saxo

Mini R53

Peugeot 206 XSi

Ford Fiesta

ford escort

Citroen C2

Nissan Micra

Vauxhall Nova

Nissan Micra

Peugeot 205 GTI

Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza

CC Class Club

1348

1587

1598

1587

1400

2000

1600

1388

1400

1348

1598

1995

1998

1

Dukeries Motor Club

Epynt

Dukeries / Malton Motor Club

Mid-Derbyshire MC/ Mid-
Derbyshire MC/BTRDA

Quinton Motor Club

Stroud and district motor club

Cheltenham Motor Club /
Forresters Car Club

Sevenoaks & District MC

Knighton motor club / Telford
Motorclub

Dukeries MC

Mid-Derbyshire MC / Whitchurch

MC
Dukeries MC

Trackrod

Entrant/Sponsor
Rainworth Motor Group

Unhinged Vehicles Custom Van Creations

Chris W Roads Itd

www.Part-Box.com, Coordsport, MAR
Motorsport, BHPerformace

Coltech

Bertie Motorsport. John Reed Motorsport.
Rally-media.com

Alpha Concrete, DSB Race Engines

PW Plant Hire



No

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Crew

Mark Redgate/ Kevin
Ablitt

Jon Bray/ Darren
Styles

Chris Lawrence/
Kevin Gould

lan Haynes/ Andrew
Tyler

Neil Harrold/ Dennis
Sanford

Andrew Higgins/ Andy
Walshaw

lan Faulkner/ Simon
Taylor

Lee Sellars/ Michelle
O Connor

Massie Piggott/ Julian
Monkley

Roger Nevitt/ Graham
wild

Jeff Wakefield/ Peter
Spalding

Callum Dickinson/
Stuart Robert Proctor

Matthew Arnold/
Lewis Arnold

Car

Nissan Micra

MG ZR Trophy

MG ZR

ford fiesta st

Skoda Felicia

C20XE
Ford Fiesta Mark

6

MG ZR

Triumph Mk2 Pl
Ford Escort MK 3
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205Gti

Peugeot 206

citroen c2 gt

CC Class Club

1300

1400

1400

1999

1998

1400

1600

2600

1905

1998

1587

1

Chelmsford Mc / West Suffolk Mc/
Chelmsford Mc/Mid-Derbyshire

MC

Chelmsford motor Club/ SCCON

Clowne and District Motor Club/
Clowne and Distric Motor Club

Dukeries Motor Club

Border Motor Club (Lincs)

Loughborough Car Club/ De Lacy

Motor Club

Lincoln MC&CC / Dukeries/
Lincoln MC&CC / Dukeries

Worksop Motor Club/ Stockport

061
Hereford

BTRDA/ Border Motor Club

(Lincs)

Dukeries MC/ Sutton & Cheam

Dukeries Motor Club

Dukeries/ Dukeries. F1000 junior

Entrant/Sponsor

Sax Velo, Lawson Motorsport Race Car
Graphics uk
Kielder Tools

miller knight estates, neat and tidy

Adapt Heating Solutions

Sparkle cleaning services , Alpha concrete

Sellars Air Conditioning Ltd and Yellow
Jacket

M a motor company Itd. , jr plant ,
Annandale autos



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

67 Steve Walshaw/ Dave Peugeot 205 1998
cunningham

68 Tom Roberts/ Kelan suzuki swift 1328
Watkins

69 Marcus Fuller/ Chris  Proton Satria 1400
Lilley

There are 67 entries, and 66 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

3

Delacy motor club Pensioners rallying, Snailspeed

Quinton Motor Club Ltd/ Emcos

Dukeries Inovix Network Solutions

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Car

26
10

12

19

14
33
32
30
47

23
17
25
42

Cls
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Crew

Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
David Campling/ James Ducker
David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish
Matt Wood / Tracy Wood

Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen
Andrew Turner/ Ross Green
Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy
Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt
Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone
Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison

Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond

James Easson/ Harriett Worth
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
Damian long/ Oliver Marshall
Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper

Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell

Individual Times

5:48
5:57
7:06
6:34
6:12
6:05
6:20
6:20
6:11
6:18
6:20
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:30
6:54
6:34
6:33
6:34
6:34

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

2
5:32
5:42
5:45
5:50
5:54
5:55
6:12
5:57
5:59
5:59
6:06
6:15
6:11
6:12
6:18
6:19
6:17
6:19
6:32
6:08

3
6:30
6:38
6:39
6:52
6:56
7:04
7:03
6:58
7:18
7:04
7:29
7:01
7:15
7:11
7:26
7:20
7:16
7:29
7:31
7:22

4
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:43
6:48
6:41
6:39
6:45
6:56
6:57
6:54
7:30
7:01
6:59
7:30
7:07
7:15
7:28
7:22
7:30

5
6:19
6:31
6:29
6:39
6:47
6:45
7:00
6:52
6:55
7:00
7:01
6:52
7:13
7:13
7:00
7:07
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14

In Position Order

6
6:08
6:18
6:17
6:29
6:35
6:43
6:29
6:43
6:56
6:47
6:50
6:42
6:52
6:53
6:51
6:52
7:01
7:01
6:57
7:25

7
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:48
4:46
4:43
4:51
4:52
4:58
4:54
4:49
4:55
5:12
4:54
4:57
5:04
5:05
5:02
5:11

8 Penalty
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:39
4:44
4:44
4:49
4:50
4:44
4:50
4:52
4:52
4:51
4:59
4:58
5:01
5:14

to SS 8 Finish

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
45:56 1 1
46:47 2 2
47:58 3 3
48:25 4 4
48:38 1 5
48:39 2 6
49:05 1 7
49:10 5 8
49:51 2 9
49:52 6 10
50:24 3 11
50:27 7 12
50:51 8 13
51:06 3 14
51:21 1 15
51:27 2 16
51:37 4 17
52:05 5 18
52:12 6 19
52:38 3 20


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Car Cls

46
31
37
11
45
20
49
57
40
44
63
43
62
52
36

53
69
54
64
50
56
61
68

N W W b WO NP W PF WP, WO w w
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Crew

Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden

Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle
lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler

Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall

Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
David Wood/ Mollie Wood

Paul Wild/ Graham Wride
Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding
Toby Burton / Mark Burton
Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor

Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins

1
6:57
6:34
7:05
6:16
6:46
6:47
6:42
6:57
6:45
7:03
6:50
7:00
7.07
7:03
6:34

7:18
7:14
7:01
7:16
7:25
7:20
7:12
7:33

2
6:22
6:37
6:01
6:05
6:26
6:28
6:39
6:42
6:32
6:34
6:57
7:00
6:38
6:47
6:47

6:53
6:48
6:51
7:06
6:57
7:06
6:53
7:07

3
7:15
7:41
7:12

10:46
7:37
7:45
7:42
7:40
7:46
7:46
7:49
8:00
8:00
7:57
7:35

8:03
8:27
8:05
8:22
8:08
8:19
8:27
8:27

4
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:52
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:36
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:30
7:43
7:41
7:30

8:00
8:07
8:04
7:53
8:04
8:13
8:06
8:22

5
7:35
7:26
7:00
6:52
7:34
7:25
7:34
7:34
7:44
7:45
7:44
7:48
7:49
7:55
7:36

6
7:13
7:19
7:44
7:08
7:25
7:22
7:26
7:23
7:40
7:34
7:26
7:29
7:28
7:36
7:20

7
5:05
5:06
5:40
4:52
5:10
5:13
5:13
5:19
5:23
5:19
5:24
5:22
5:28
5:24
5:11

8
4:52
5:01
5:14
4:43
5:10
5:09
5:11
5:15
5:21
5:17
5:20
5:19
5:20
5:19
5:10

Car 36 Penalty details:-

7:55
7:40
8:12
8:04
8:08
8:17
8:18
8:06

7:37
7:39
8:01
7:49
8:02
8:05
8:13
8:08

5:22
5:23
5:40
5:29
5:30
5:38
5:47
5:52

5:17
5:21
5:34
5:33
5:32
5:39
5:46
5:40

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
52:49 4 21

53:14 5 22

53:26 9 23

53:34 6 24

53:38 1 25

53:39 7 26

53:57 2 27

54:26 8 28

54:41 3 29

54:48 4 30

55:01 9 31

55:28 7 32

55:33 10 33

55:42 11 34

2:00 55:43 5 35
2:00 for 2:00 early at ATC 5
56:25 10 36

56:39 4 37

57:28 38

57:32 12 39

57:46 6 40

58:37 7 41

58:42 8 42

59:15 8 43



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
29 4 Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney  6:34 6:04 8:37 16:00 7:05 6:50 4:57 4:53 1:01:00 9 44
59 1 Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw  7:46 7:11 9:06 8:37 8:19 16:00 5:52 5:50 1:08:41 9 45
34 4 Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron 6:34 6:39 8:04 30:00 7:26 7:13 5:06 4:58 1:16:00 10 46
39 3 Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen 6:34 6:15 16:00 30:00 7:34 7:11 5:10 5:26 1:24:10 13 47

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Car
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Cls
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Crew

David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish
Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
David Campling/ James Ducker
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Scott Renshaw/ steven renshaw
Jonathan lightbody/ Tom Homan
Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt
Andrew Turner/ Ross Green
Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison
Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen

Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy
Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond
Peter Outram/ Michaela Osborne
Eddie Lewis/ Sion Cunniff

Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Barry Jordan/ Abbie Cheshire
Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Individual Times

1
7:06
5:48
5:57
6:54
5:53
6:10
6:20
6:05
6:18
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:20
6:32
6:34
6:33

6:11
6:47

2
5:45
5:32
5:42
6:19
5:44
5:50
5:57
5:55
5:59
5:54
6:05
6:12
6:06
6:22
6:06
6:19

5:59
6:28

3
6:39
6:30
6:38
7:20
6:49
7:10
6:58
7:04
7:04
6:56

10:46
7:03
7:29
7:36
7:02
7:29

7:18
7:45

4
6:25
6:23
6:25
7:07
6:47
6:54
6:45
6:41
6:57
6:48
6:52
6:39
6:54
7:21
6:53
7:28

6:56
7:30

In Starting Order

5
6:29
6:19
6:31
7:07
6:36

6:52
6:45
7:00
6:47
6:52
7:00
7:01
7:28

7:12

6:55
7:25

6
6:17
6:08
6:18
6:52
6:29

6:43
6:43
6:47
6:35
7:08
6:29
6:50
7:13

7:01

6:56
7:22

7
4:39
4:38
4:38
4:57
4:38

4:51
4:46
4:58
4:48
4:52
4:43
4:54

5:05

4:52
5:13

8 Penalty
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:51

4:44
4:40
4:49
4:38
4:43
4:39
4:50

4:58

4:44
5:09

to SS 8 Finish
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
47:58 3 3
45:56 1
46:47 2 2
51:27 2 16
Retired
Going Home
49:10 5
48:39 2
49:52 6 10
48:38 1 5
53:34 6 24
49:05 1 7
50:24 3 11
Retired
Electrical
52:05 5 18
Retired
49:51 9
53:39 7 26


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
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Car Cls

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
42
43

3
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Crew

Jonathan Haynes/ Rodger
Cunningham

Martin walker / samantha bartlett
Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Anthony Windle/ Tim Windle
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper
Matt Wood / Tracy Wood

Pete Barnett/ John Lindsey
John Petrie/ Heather Phelps
Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney
Damian long/ Oliver Marshall
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
James Easson/ Harriett Worth
Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
David Wood/ Mollie Wood

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden
lan Dove/ John Dove

Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen
Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins

6:44

15:00
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34

15:00
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34

7:05
6:49
6:34
6:45
6:34
7:00

6:17

6:17
6:06
6:32
5:50
6:18
15:00
6:04
6:12
6:37
6:11
6:15
6:39

6:47

6:01
6:32
6:15
6:32
6:08
7:00

7:16
7:46
7:31
6:52
7:19
7:45
8:37
7:11
7:41
7:15
7:01
8:04

7:35

7:12

16:00

7:46

7:22
8:00

7:15

7:22
6:43
7:12

16:00
6:59
7:30
7:01
7:30

30:00

7:30

7:30

30:00

7:30

7:30
7:30

7:11

7:13
6:39

7:05
7:13
7:26
7:13
6:52
7:26

7:36

7:34
7:44
7:14
7:48

7:01

6:57
6:29

6:50
6:53
7:19
6:52
6:42
7:13

5:04

5:02
4:40

4:57
5:12
5:06
4:55
4:49
5:06

8

4:59

5:.01
4:38

4:53
4:52
5:01
4:50
4:44
4:58

7:20 5:11 5:10
Car 36 Penalty details:-
7:00 7:44 5:40 5:14

7:11 5:10 5:26
7:40 5:23 5:21
7:25 5:111 5:14
7:29 5:22 5:19

Cls

Total Pos

Broken Gearbox Mount

Penalty

Hit Bale
51:37 4
Half Shaft
52:12 6
48:25 4
Drive Shaft Faulty
Off
1:01:00
51:06
53:14
50:51
50:27
1:16:00 10
Fuel Pump
2:00 55:43 5
2:00 for 2:00 early at ATC 5
53:26 9
Retired
1:24:10 13
54:41
52:38
55:28

~N 00O o1 w ©

O/A
Pos

17

19

44
14
22
13
12
46

35

23

47

29

20
32



Car Cls

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
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Crew

Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy
Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk
Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker
Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Oliver Howard/ Simon Howard
Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle
Toby Burton / Mark Burton
Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Paul Wild/ Graham Wride

Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

Jon Bray/ Darren Styles

Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler

Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford
Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw
lan Faulkner/ Simon Taylor

Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild
Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Robert
Proctor

Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold

1
7:03
6:46
6:57
6:30
6:44
6:42
7:25

7:03
7:18
7:01
6:46
7:20
6:57

7:46
6:54
7:12
7:07
6:50
7:16
7:06

6:59

2
6:34
6:26
6:22
6:18

6:39
6:57

6:47
6:53
6:51
6:27
7:06
6:42

7:11
6:36
6:53
6:38
6:57
7:06
6:43

6:32

3
7:46
7:37
7:15
7:26

7:42
8:08

7:57
8:03
8:05
7:44
8:19
7:40

9:06

8:27
8:00
7:49
8:22
8:14

8:27

4
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
8:04

7:41
8:00
8:04
7:34
8:13
7:36

8:37

8:06
7:43
7:31
7:53
10:20

7:50

5
7:45
7:34
7:35
7:00

7:34
8:08

7:55
7:55
8:12
7:34
8:17
7:34

8:19

8:18
7:49
7:44
8:04
7:55

7:41

6
7:34
7:25
7:13
6:51

7:26
8:02

7:36
7:37
8:01
7:23
8:05
7:23

16:00

8:13

7:28

7:26
7:49

10:03

7
5:19
5:10
5:05
4:54

5:13
5:30

5:24
5:22
5:40

5:38
5:19

5:52

5:47

5:28

5:24
5:29

5:35

8 Penalty
5:17
5:10
4:52
4:52

511
5:32

5:19
5:17
5:34

5:39
5:15

5:50

5:46
5:20
5:20
5:33

Cls
Total Pos
54:48 4
53:38 1
52:49 4
51:21 1
Cylinder Head Gasket
53:57 2
57:46 6
Accident
55:42 11
56:25 10
57:28 5
Wheel Bearing Failure
58:37 7
54:26 8
Clutch Failed
1:08:41 9
Accident
58:42 8
55:33 10
55:01 9
57:32 12

Sheared studs off the

wheel

O/A
Pos

30
25
21
15

27
40

34
36
38

41
28

45

42
33
31
39

Bottom Suspension Arm



Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5
67 3 Steve Walshaw/ Dave cunningham 7:36 7:28 827 851 8:37
68 1 Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins 7:33 7:07 8:27 8:22 8:06
69 1 Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley 7:14 6:48 8:27 8:.07 7:40

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 3
7.20 miles

Stage 4
7.20 miles

Stage 5
6.90 miles

Stage 1
5.80 miles

Stage 2
5.80 miles

Cls OIA

6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Brake Problem
8:08 5:52 5:40 59:15 8 43
7:39 5:23 5:21 56:39 4 37
Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

C Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024
.

Final Individual Times In Class Order to SS 8 Finish

Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Class 1
45 1 Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk 6:46 6:26 7:37 7:30 7:34 7:25 5:10 5:10 53:38 1 25
49 1 Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle 6:42 6:39 7:42 7:30 7:34 7:26 5:13 5:11 53:57 2 27
40 1 Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall 6:45 6:32 746 7:30 7:44 T:40 5:23 5:21 54:41 3 29
69 1 Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley 7:14 6:48 827 8:.07 7:40 7:39 523 5:21 56:39 4 37
54 1 Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt 7:01 6:51 8:.05 8:04 812 8:01 5:40 5:34 57:28 5 38
50 1 Toby Burton / Mark Burton 7:25 6:57 8:08 8:04 8:08 8:02 5:30 5:32 57:46 6 40
56 1 Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould 7:20 7:06 8:19 8:13 8:17 8:05 5:38 5:39 58:37 7 41
68 1 Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins 7:33 7:.07 8:27 8:22 8:06 8:08 5:52 5:40 59:15 8 43
59 1 Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw  7:46 7:11 9:06 8:37 8:19 16:00 5:52 5:50 1:08:41 9 45

Class 2
47 2 Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins 6:30 6:18 7:26 7:30 7:00 6:51 4:54 4:52 51:21 1 15
4 2 Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding  6:54 6:19 7:20 7:07 7:07 6:52 4:57 4:51 51:27 2 16
42 2 Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell 6:34 6:08 7:22 7:30 7:14 7:25 5:11 5:14 52:38 3 20
44 2 Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy 7:03 6:34 746 7:30 7:45 7:34 5:19 5:17 54:48 4 30
36 2 David Wood/ Mollie Wood 6:34 6:47 7:35 7:30 7:36 7:20 5:11 5:10 2:00 55:43 5 35
Car 36 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at ATC 5

Class 3
10 3 Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen 6:12 5:54 6:56 6:48 6:47 6:35 4:48 4:38 48:38 1 5

8 3 Andrew Turner/ Ross Green 6:05 5:55 7:04 6:41 6:45 6:43 4:46 4:40 48:39 2 6


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Car Cls

30
46
31
11
20
57
63
62
52
64
39

W W W W W W w wWw w w w

Class 4

12
19
14
23
17
25
43
61
29
34

N R S TR T R~ S S

Class 5

2

5

Crew

Damian long/ Oliver Marshall
Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding
Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen

Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy

Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone

Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond

Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins

Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor
Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney
Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron

Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough

1
6:34
6:57
6:34
6:16
6:47
6:57
6:50
7:07
7:03
7:16
6:34

6:20
6:11
6:20
6:34
6:33
6:34
7:00
7:12
6:34
6:34

5:48

2
6:12
6:22
6:37
6:05
6:28
6:42
6:57
6:38
6:47
7:06
6:15

6:12
5:59
6:06
6:17
6:19
6:32
7:00
6:53
6:04
6:39

5:32

3
7:11
7:15
7:41

10:46
7:45
7:40
7:49
8:00
7:57
8:22

16:00

7:03
7:18
7:29
7:16
7:29
7:31
8:00
8:27
8:37
8:04

6:30

4
6:59
7:30
7:30
6:52
7:30
7:36
7:31
7:43
7:41
7:53

30:00

6:39
6:56
6:54
7:15
7:28
7:22
7:30
8:06
16:00
30:00

6:23

5
7:13
7:35
7:26
6:52
7:25
7:34
7:44
7:49
7:55
8:04
7:34

7:00
6:55
7:01
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:48
8:18
7:05
7:26

6:19

6
6:53
7:13
7:19
7:08
7:22
7:23
7:26
7:28
7:36
7:49
7:11

6:29
6:56
6:50
7:01
7:01
6:57
7:29
8:13
6:50
7:13

6:08

7
5:12
5:05
5:06
4:52
5:13
5:19
5:24
5:28
5:24
5:29
5:10

4:43
4:52
4:54
5:04
5:05
5:02
5:22
5:47
4:57
5:06

4:38

8 Penalty
4:52
4:52
5:01
4:43
5:09
5:15
5:20
5:20
5:19
5:33
5:26

4:39
4:44
4:50
4:59
4:58
5:01
5:19
5:46
4:53
4:58

4:38

51:06
52:49
53:14
53:34
53:39
54:26
55:01
55:33
55:42
57:32
1:24:10

49:05
49:51
50:24
51:37
52:05
52:12
55:28
58:42
1:01:00
1:16:00

45:56

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

3

© 00 N o o b

10
11
12
13

© 0O N oo 0o A W DN P

=
o

14
21
22
24
26
28
31
33
34
39
47

11
17
18
19
32
42
44
46



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
3 5 David Campling/ James Ducker  5:57 5:42 6:38 6:25 6:31 6:18 4:38 4:38 46:47 2 2
1 5 David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish ~ 7:06 5:45 6:39 6:25 6:29 6:17 4:39 4:38 47:58 3 3
26 5 Matt Wood / Tracy Wood 6:34 550 6:52 6:43 6:39 6:29 4:40 4:38 48:25 4 4

5 Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt 6:20 557 6:58 6:45 6:52 6:43 4:51 4:44 49:10 5 8
5 Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison 6:18 5:59 7:04 6:57 7:00 6:47 4:58 4:49 49:52 6 10

33 5 James Easson/ Harriett Worth 6:34 6:15 7:01 7:30 6:52 6:42 4:49 4:44 50:27 7 12
32 5 Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers 6:34 6:11 7:15 7:01 7:13 6:52 4:55 4:50 50:51 8 13
37 5 Andy Stretton/ lan Harden 7:05 6:01 7:12 7:30 7:00 7:44 5:40 5:14 53:26 9 23
53 5 Paul Wild/ Graham Wride 7:18 6:53 8:03 8:00 7:55 7:37 5:22 5:17 56:25 10 36

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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N C Final

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Car Cls Crew

2
3
1
26
10
8
12
7
19
9
14
33
32
30
47
4
23
17
25
42

ol
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Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
David Campling/ James Ducker
David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish
Matt Wood / Tracy Wood

Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen
Andrew Turner/ Ross Green
Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy
Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt
Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone
Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison
Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond
James Easson/ Harriett Worth
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
Damian long/ Oliver Marshall
Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper

Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo
Mitishbushi Evo 5
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MK2
subaru impreza
BMW Compact 325d
Mitsubishi Colt
BMW 1M
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Mitsubishi EVO 4
Ford Escort
Citroen C2
Peugeot 208 R2
BMW E30

Bmw 1 series
Mazda RX-8
Citroen Saxo

In Position Order

Total

45:56
46:47
47:58
48:25
48:38
48:39
49:05
49:10
49:51
49:52
50:24
50:27
50:51
51:06
51:21
51:27
51:37
52:05
52:12
52:38

1
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Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N o o B~ N P

I N e T T el =
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to SS 8 Finish

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:51
+2:02
+2:29
+2:42
+2:43
+3:09
+3:14
+3:55
+3:56
+4:28
+4:31
+4:55
+5:10
+5:25
+5:31
+5:41
+6:09
+6:16
+6:42

+0:51
+1:11
+0:27
+0:13
+0:01
+0:26
+0:05
+0:41
+0:01
+0:32
+0:03
+0:24
+0:15
+0:15
+0:06
+0:10
+0:28
+0:07
+0:26


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Car Cls Crew

46
31
37
11
45
20
49
57
40
44
63
43
62
52
36
53
69
54
64
50
56
61
68
29

3
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Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden
Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle
lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler

Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall

Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
David Wood/ Mollie Wood

Paul Wild/ Graham Wride
Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley
Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding
Toby Burton / Mark Burton
Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor
Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins
Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney

Car

ford escort

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
ford fiesta st
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 206 XSi
Ford Fiesta

Mini R53

Ford Escort MK 3
Renault Clio
Talbot Sunbeam
Subaru Impreza
Proton Satria
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205Gti
Nissan Micra
MG ZR

Triumph Mk2 PI
suzuki swift

bmw e36 coupe

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

52:49
53:14
53:26
53:34
53:38
53:39
53:57
54:26
54:41
54:48
55:01
55:28
55:33
55:42
55:43
56:25
56:39
57:28
57:32
57:46
58:37
58:42
59:15
1:01:00

4
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= el
o U, O

12

© 00 0 N O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

+6:53
+7:18
+7:30
+7:38
+7:42
+7:43
+8:01
+8:30
+8:45
+8:52
+9:05
+9:32
+9:37
+9:46
+9:47
+10:29
+10:43
+11:32
+11:36
+11:50
+12:41
+12:46
+13:19
+15:04

+0:11
+0:25
+0:12
+0:08
+0:04
+0:01
+0:18
+0:29
+0:15
+0:07
+0:13
+0:27
+0:05
+0:09
+0:01
+0:42
+0:14
+0:49
+0:04
+0:14
+0:51
+0:05
+0:33
+1:45



Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
59 1 Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw  Ford Fiesta Mark 6 1:08:41 9 45  +22:45 +7:41
34 4 Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron VAUXHALL ASTRAGTE 16V 1:16:00 10 46  +30:04 +7:19
39 3 Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen Ford Escort Mk2 1:24:10 13 47  +38:14 +8:10

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Car Cls Crew

© 00 N oo 0o~ W N P

N NN R R R R R R R
N P O © N O Ul M N R O

ol

N W w h~ WA DA S O WO WO O oo N oo

David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish
Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
David Campling/ James Ducker
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Scott Renshaw/ steven renshaw
Jonathan lightbody/ Tom Homan
Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt
Andrew Turner/ Ross Green
Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison
Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen

Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy
Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond
Peter Outram/ Michaela Osborne
Eddie Lewis/ Sion Cunniff

Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Jonathan Haynes/ Rodger Cunningham

Martin walker / samantha bartlett

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Peugeot 208 R2
Citroen DS3 R5
Ford Fiesta
subaru impreza
Ford Escort MK2
Mitsubishi Colt
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
BMW 1M

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Bmw 1 series
BMW Compact 325d
Ford Escort
Ford Focus Cup
Vauxhall Nova

In Starting Order

Total Cis OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
47:58 3 3
45:56 1 1
46:47 2 2
51:27 2 16
42:56
26:04
49:10 5
48:39 2
49:52 6 10
48:38 1 5
53:34 6 24
49:05 1 7
50:24 3 11
42:32
26:35
52:05 18
49:51 9
53:39 7 26
13:01

15:00

to SS 8 Finish


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
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Car Cls Crew

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47

4
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Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Anthony Windle/ Tim Windle
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper
Matt Wood / Tracy Wood
Pete Barnett/ John Lindsey
John Petrie/ Heather Phelps
Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney
Damian long/ Oliver Marshall
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers
James Easson/ Harriett Worth
Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
David Wood/ Mollie Wood
Andy Stretton/ lan Harden
lan Dove/ John Dove

Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen

Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall
Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins
Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy
Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk
Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker
Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins

Car

BMW E30
Triumph TR7 V8
Mazda RX-8
Mitishbushi Evo 5
Subaru Impreza N14
Peugeot 106 GTI
bmw e36 coupe
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi EVO 4
Mitsubishi Evo 3

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

51:37 4 17
20:26
52:12 6 19
48:25 4 4
27:23

37:45

1:01:00 9 44
51:06 3 14
53:14 5 22
50:51 8 13
50:27 7 12

VAUXHALLASTRAGTE 16V 1:16:00 10 46

Volkswagen Polo

Talbot Sunbeam

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo
Mini R53
Peugeot 206 XSi
Ford Fiesta

ford escort
Citroen C2

6:34
55:43 5 35
53:26 9 23

13:21
1:24:10 13 47

54:41 3 29
52:38 3 20
55:28 7 32
54:48 4 30
53:38 1 25
52:49 4 21
51:21 1 15



Car Cls Crew

48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

1
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Oliver Howard/ Simon Howard
Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle
Toby Burton / Mark Burton
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Paul Wild/ Graham Wride

Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt

Jon Bray/ Darren Styles

Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler
Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw
lan Faulkner/ Simon Taylor

Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild

Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Robert Proctor

Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold

Steve Walshaw/ Dave cunningham

Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins
Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley

Car

Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Micra

MG ZR Trophy
MG ZR

ford fiesta st

Ford Fiesta Mark 6
MG ZR

Triumph Mk2 PI
Ford Escort MK 3
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205Gti
Peugeot 206
citroen c2 gt
Peugeot 205
suzuki swift

Proton Satria

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

6:44
53:57 2 27
57:46 6 40
55142 11 34
56:25 10 36
57:28 5 38
43:28
58:37 7 41
54:26 8 28
1:08:41 9 45
13:30
58:42 8 42
55:33 10 33
55:01 9 31
57:32 12 39
40:18
53:07
40:59
59:15 8 43
56:39 4 37



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

A N Final Overall Results in Class Order to SS 8 Finish

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class 1
45 1 Matt Walk/ Adrian Walk Ford Fiesta 53:38 1 25
49 1 Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle Vauxhall Nova 53:57 2 27
40 1 Chris Worrall/ Tom Worrall Nissan Micra 54:41 3 29
69 1 Marcus Fuller/ Chris Lilley Proton Satria 56:39 4 37
54 1 Mark Redgate/ Kevin Ablitt Nissan Micra 57:28 5 38
50 1 Toby Burton/ Mark Burton Nissan Micra 57:46 6 40
56 1 Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould MG ZR 58:37 7 41
68 1 Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins suzuki swift 59:15 8 43
59 1 Andrew Higgins/ Andy Walshaw  Ford Fiesta Mark 6 1:08:41 9 45
Class 2
47 2 Harry Pinchin/ Colin Jenkins Citroen C2 51:21 1 15
4 2 Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding  Peugeot 208 R2 51:27 2 16
42 2 Gary Powell/ Yvonne Powell Citroen Saxo 52:38 3 20
44 2 Matt Chapman/ Tom Murphy Peugeot 206 XSi 54:48 4 30
36 2 David Wood/ Mollie Wood Talbot Sunbeam 55:43 5 35
Class 3
10 3 Stefan Morris/ Jack Bowen Ford Escort Mk2 48:38 1
8 3 Andrew Turner/ Ross Green Ford Escort MK2 48:39

30 3 Damian long/ Oliver Marshall Ford Escort 51:06 3 14


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Car Cls Crew

46
31
11
20
57
63
62
52
64
39

Class

12
19
14
23
17
25
43
61
29
34

3
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Class 5

2
3

5
5

Joshua Moss/ Phil Tucker

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

Craig Stevens/ Stephen Moyses
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

lan Haynes/ Andrew Tyler
Roger Nevitt/ Graham Wild
Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Jeff Wakefield/ Peter Spalding
Nige Keen/ Eddie Keen

Simon Chapman/ Peter Foy

Jason Stone/ Daniel Stone

Martin Stockdale/ Ross Hammond

Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Simon Belcher / Kerry Pullen
Davy Dalton/ Emma Cooper
Mark Turner/ Bob Wiggins

Lee Sellars/ Michelle O Connor
Clive Hitchman/ David Hackney
Gary Dixon/ Stuart Coldron

Daniel Bird/ Richard Scarbrough
David Campling/ James Ducker

Car

ford escort

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

ford fiesta st
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort MK 3
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205Gti
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2
BMW Compact 325d
BMW 1M

BMW E30

Bmw 1 series
Mazda RX-8

Mini R53

Triumph Mk2 PI

bmw e36 coupe

VAUXHALL ASTRA GTE 16V 1:16:00

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

52:49 4 21

53:14 5 22
53:34 6 24
53:39 7 26
54:26 8 28
55:01 9 31

55:33 10 33
55142 11 34
57:32 12 39
1:24:10 13 47

49:05 1
49:51 2 9
50:24 3 11
51:37 4 17
52:05 5 18
52:12 6 19
55:28 7 32
58:42 8 42
1:01:00 9 44
10 46

45:56
46:47 2 2



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
1 5 David McMullan/ Marc Melhuish  Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo 47:58 3 3
26 5 Matt Wood / Tracy Wood Mitishbushi Evo 5 48:25 4 4
7 5 Ross Daniels/ Tony Hewitt subaru impreza 49:10 5 8

5 Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison Mitsubishi Colt 49:52 6 10

33 5 James Easson/ Harriett Worth Mitsubishi Evo 3 50:27 7 12
32 5 Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers Mitsubishi EVO 4 50:51 8 13
37 5 Andy Stretton/ lan Harden Subaru Impreza WRX Sti 53:26 9 23
53 5 Paul Wild/ Graham Wride Subaru Impreza 56:25 10 36

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
1
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A

Stage 1

Car

o 0 W o N

19
10
11

12
14
47
15
17
16
23
24
25

C

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Stage 2
5.80 miles 5.80 miles

Time Car

5:48
5:53
5:57
6:05
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34

D = 01 WN

26
10

19
37
29
11
14
16
24
42
32

Time
5:32
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:55
5:57
5:59
5:59
6:01
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:08
6:11

Stage 3

2
3
1
5
26
10
7
33
16
12

30
37
32
46
23
19

6:30
6:38
6:39
6:49
6:52
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:18

Final

Stage 4
7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

Car Time Car Time Car

2
1
3
12
8
26

10
11
16

14
19

30
32

27

6:23
6:25
6:25
6:39
6:41
6:43
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:01
7.07
7:12

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

2
1
3
5
26
8
10
-
11
33
19
9
12
37
47
14
29
4
23

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car

6:19
6:29
6:31
6:36
6:39
6:45
6:47
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:55
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:05
7.07
7:11

2
1
3
5
12
26
10
33

14
29
47

32
30
19
25

6:08
6:17
6:18
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:35
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:47
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:57

2
3
5
1
26
12
8
10
33
7
11
19
14
47
32
4
29
9
25

Stage 8

Time Car

4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:43
4:46
4:48
4:49
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:57
4:57
4:58
5:02

1
2
3
10
26
12
8
11
-
19
33
9
14
32
4
30
46
47
29

Time
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:53

to SS 8 Finish


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
39
42
49
21
48
40
45
55
20
38
63

4
60

6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:54
6:54

12
30
33
39
21
23
27
47

4
17
15
46
45
55
20
25
38
40
66
44
60
31
62

6:12
6:12
6:15
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:22
6:22
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:37
6:38

27

4
42
47
14
17
25
36
15
45
57
31
49
55
20
28
24
40
44
63
52
43
62

Stage 4
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

Time Car

7:19
7:20
7:22
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:31
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:49
7:57
8:00
8:00

23
15
25
17
20
31
33
36
37
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
63
55
57
52
62
66

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:15
7:21
7:22
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:36
7:41
7:43
7:50

17
25
30
32
42
20
31
34
15
39
45
49
55
57
46
36
69
66
40
63
44
43
62

7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:40
7:41
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:48
7:49

17
23
11
39
15
34
46
31
36
20
55
57
42
45
49
63
62
43
44
52
53
69
40

7:.01
7:01
7:08
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40

23
17
46
31
34
39
45
36
42
30
20
49
44
57
43
53
40
69
52
63
62
64
50

Stage 8

Time Car

5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:19
5:19
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:28
5:29
5:30

17
34
23
25
31
20
36
45
49
37
42
57
44
53
43
52
62
63
40
69
39
50
64

Time
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:01
5:01
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:26
5:32
5:33



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

46
57
66
43
54
44
52
37

1
65
62
61
69
64
53
56
50
68
67
59
22
28

6:57
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:25
7:33
7:36
7:46
15:00
15:00

34
49
57
65
36
52
69
54
53
61
50
63
43
56
64
68
59
67
28

6:39
6:39
6:42
6:43
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:57
6:57
7:00
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:11
7:28
15:00

53
34
54
50
65
56
64
61
66
67
68
69
29
59
11
39

Stage 4
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

Time Car

8:03
8:04
8:05
8:08
8:14
8:19
8:22
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:37
9:06
10:46
16:00

64
53
50
54
61
69
56
68
59
67
65
29
34
39

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:53
8:00
8:04
8:04
8:06
8:07
8:13
8:22
8:37
8:51
10:20
16:00
30:00
30:00

52
53
65
64
68
50
54
56
61
59
67

7:55
7:55
7:55
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:12
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:37

37
64
54
50
56
68
61
66
59

7:44
7:49
8:.01
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:13
10:03
16:00

66
56
37
54
61
59
68

Stage 8

Time Car

5:35
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:47
5:52
5:52

54
56
68
61
59

Time
5:34
5:39
5:40
5:46
5:50



These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
1
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A

Stage 1

Car
2

o 0 W U

19
10
11

12
14
47
15
17
16
23
24
25

I

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Stage 2

Time Car

5:48
5:53
5:57
6:05
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34

o oo w o N

10
19

Stage 3

Time Car

11:20
11:37
11:39
12:00
12:00
12:06
12:10

7 12:17
9 12:17

11
26
14
12
29
16
24
42
32
30

12:21
12:24
12:26
12:32
12:38
12:40
12:40
12:42
12:45
12:46

38
2

w

5

Final

Stage 4
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles

Time Car

13:21
17:50
18:17
18:26
19:02

8 19:04
6 19:10

19:15
19:16
19:21
19:28
19:30
19:35
19:42
19:50
19:55
19:57
20:00
20:04

38

Time
13:21

2 24:13
3 24:42
5 25:13
8 25:45

10

26

25:50
25:55
25:59

7 26:00

12

19
16
14
30
32
33
23

26:04
26:14
26:18
26:24
26:35
26:49
26:56
27:01
27:20
27:22

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Position after each Stage
Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles  4.90 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
2 30:32 2 36140 2 41:118 2 4556
3 31:13 3 3731 3 42:.09 3 46:47
5 31149 5 3818 5 4256 1 4758
1 32224 1 3841 1 43:20 26 48:25
8 3230 26 39:07 26 43:47 10 48:38
10 32:37 10 39:112 8 4359 8 48:39
26 32:38 8 39:13 10 44:.00 12 49:05
7 3252 39:35 7 44:26 7 49:10
12 33:14 12 39143 12 44:26 19 4951
9 3318 9 4005 9 4503 9 4952
19 33:19 19 40:15 19 4507 14 50:24
14 33:50 14 40:40 14 4534 33 50:27
30 34:.09 33 4054 33 4543 32 5051
33 34:12 30 41:02 32 46:01 30 51:06
32 3414 32 41:.06 30 46:14 47 5121
23 34:33 23 41:34 47 46:29 4 51:27
47 34:44 47 4135 4 46:36 23 51:37
4 3447 4 41:39 23 46:38 17 52:05
37 3448 17 42:02 17 47.07 25 52:12

to SS 8 Finish


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
39
42
49
21
48
40
45
55
20
38
63

4
60

6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:54
6:54

47
33
39

1
23
17
27
15
21
25
37
31
45

4
34
55
20
40
46
36
38
49
60

Stage 3

Time Car

12:48
12:49
12:49
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:54
13:01
13:06
13:06
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:30

23
27
47
37
17
24
15

4
46
25
45
31
36
55
20
40
49
29
34
57
44
63
62

Stage 4
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles

Time Car

20:07
20:11
20:14
20:18
20:21
20:26
20:30
20:33
20:34
20:37
20:49
20:52
20:56
20:57
21:00
21:03
21:03
21:15
21:17
21:19
21:23
21:36
21:45

27
42

4
47
37
17
15
25
46
45
31
36
20
55
40
49
44
57
63
52
62
43
66

Time
27:23
27:34
27:40
27:44
27:48
27:49
27:51
27:59
28:04
28:19
28:22
28:26
28:30
28:31
28:33
28:33
28:53
28:55
29:07
29:28
29:28
29:30
29:48

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles  4.90 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
42 34:48 25 42:09 25 47:11 42 52:38
17 35:01 42 42:13 42 4724 46 52:49
25 35112 15 42:32 46 4757 31 5314
15 35:19 37 42:32 37 48:12 37 53:26
46 35:39 46 4252 31 48:13 11 53:34
31 3548 31 43:.07 45 4828 45 53:38
45 35553 20 43:17 20 48:30 20 53:39
20 35555 45 43:18 49 4846 49 53:57
55 36:05 55 43:28 11 4851 57 54:26
49 36:07 49 43:33 57 49:11 40 5441
40 36:17 57 4352 40 49:20 44 54:48
57 36:29 40 4357 44 49:31 63 55.01
44 36:38 11 4359 63 4941 43 55:28
11 36:51 44 44:12 43 50:09 62 55:33
63 36:51 63 44:17 62 50:13 52 5542
62 37:17 62 44:45 52 5023 36 5543
43 37118 43 44:47 36 50:33 53 56:25
52 37:23 52 4459 53 51:08 69 56:39
66 37:29 36 4522 69 51:18 54 57:28
36 38:02 53 4546 54 5154 64 57:32
53 3809 69 4555 64 51:59 50 57:46
54 38:13 54 46:14 50 52:14 56 58:37
69 3816 64 46:30 61 52:56 61 58:42



Stage 1

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

46
57
66
43
54
44
52
37

1
65
62
61
69
64
53
56
50
68

6:57
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:25
7:33

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

66 13:31 52 21:47 11 29:59 64 38:41 50 46:44 56 52:58 68 59:15

44 13:37 54 21:57 54 30:01 50 38:42 61 47:.09 66 53:.07 29 1:01.00

57 13:39 66 21:58 53 30:14 61 3856 56 47:20 68 53:35 59 1:08:41

62 13:45 43 22:.00 50 30:34 56 39:15 66 47:32 29 56:07 34 1:16:00

63 13:47 65 22:03 69 30:36 68 39:35 68 47:43 59 1:02:51 39 1:24:10

65 13:49 53 22:14 64 30:37 65 40:18 29 51:10 34 1:11:02

52 13:50 69 22:29 61 30:38 59 40:59 59 56:59 39 1:18:44

54 13:52 50 22:30 56 30:58 67 40:59 34 1:05:56

43 14:00 61 22:32 68 31:29 29 44:20 39 1:13:34

69 14:02 64 22:44 67 32:22 34 5843

61 14:05 56 22:45 65 32:23 39 1:06:23

53 14:11 11 23:07 59 32:40

50 14:22 68 23:07 29 37:15

64 14:22 67 23:31 34 51:17

56 14:26 59 24:03 39 58:49

68 14:40 39 28:49

59 14:57 28 37:45

67 15:04

28 30:00

67
59
22
28

7:36
7:46
15:00
15:00



These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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A

C

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Class 1

2nd Class 1
3rd Class 1
1st Class 2

2nd Class 2
3rd Class 2
1st Class 3

2nd Class 3
3rd Class 3
1st Class 4
2nd Class 4
3rd Class 4
1st Class 5

2nd Class 5
3rd Class 5

No Crew

2
3
1
45
49
40
47
4
42
10
8
30
12
19
14
26
-
9

Daniel Bird / Richard Scarbrough
David Campling / James Ducker
David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
Matt Walk / Adrian Walk

Ryan Wilding / William Carlyle
Chris Worrall / Tom Worrall
Harry Pinchin / Colin Jenkins
Chris Woodhouse / Lucy Wilding
Gary Powell / Yvonne Powell
Stefan Morris / Jack Bowen
Andrew Turner / Ross Green
Damian long / Oliver Marshall
Simon Chapman / Peter Foy

Jason Stone / Daniel Stone

Martin Stockdale / Ross Hammond

Matt Wood / Tracy Wood
Ross Daniels / Tony Hewitt
Garry Carver / Ashley Paddison

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Final

Car

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Micra
Citroen C2

Peugeot 208 R2
Citroen Saxo

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
BMW Compact 325d
BMW 1M
Mitishbushi Evo 5
subaru impreza
Mitsubishi Colt

Awards

to SS 8 Finish

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
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A

i

Final

WORKSOP MOTOR CLUB

Car Cls

15
16
18
21
22
24
27
28
35
38
48
51
55
58
60
65
66
67

W N W N W EFE, N PFP NP DNOOO BN W W WS> oo

Crew

Scott Renshaw/ steven renshaw
Jonathan lightbody/ Tom Homan
Peter Outram/ Michaela Osborne
Eddie Lewis/ Sion Cunniff

Barry Jordan/ Abbie Cheshire
Jonathan Haynes/ Rodger Cunningham
Martin walker / samantha bartlett
Anthony Windle/ Tim Windle

Pete Barnett/ John Lindsey

John Petrie/ Heather Phelps

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

lan Dove/ John Dove

Oliver Howard/ Simon Howard
Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet

Jon Bray/ Darren Styles

Neil Harrold/ Dennis Sanford

lan Faulkner/ Simon Taylor

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Robert Proctor
Matthew Arnold/ Lewis Arnold
Steve Walshaw/ Dave cunningham

Jordan Road Surfacing Stages 2024

Retirements In Starting Order to SS 8 Finish
Cls OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5:53 5:44 6:49 6:47 6:36 6:29 4:38 Retired
6:10 5:50 7:10 6:54 Going Home
6:32 6:22 7:36 7:21 7:28 7:13 Retired
6:34 6:06 7:02 6:53 Electrical
Retired
6:44 6:17 Broken Gearbox Mount
15:00 Hit Bale
6:34 6:06 7:46 Half Shaft
6:34 6:18 7:19 7:12 Drive Shaft Faulty
15:00 15:00 7:45 Off
6:34 Fuel Pump
6:49 6:32 Retired
6:44 Cylinder Head Gasket
Accident
6:46 6:27 7:44 T7:34 7:34 7:23 Wheel Bearing Failure
Clutch Failed
6:54 6:36 Accident
7:06 6:43 8:14 10:20 7:55 Sheared studs off the wheel
6:59 6:32 827 750 7:41 10:03 5:35 Bottom Suspension Arm
7:36 7:28 827 851 8:37 Brake Problem


https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/
https://worksopmotorclub.co.uk/jordan-road-surfacing-stages/

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.80 miles 5.80 miles 7.20 miles 7.20 miles 6.90 miles 6.90 miles 4.90 miles 4.90 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 4th August 2024 at 17:55 BST and were signed by John Hickling (Clerk of the Course)
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